42 Etapa XXVII COPO 2023
Cascavel 27.8.2023
Cobra Clube de Orientacao

Marco Aurelio Borm 1/1
Cobra Clube de Orientacao
Course : H Veter B

Distance : 4300m (Climbing 100m)
Time : 2:03:31 (28'43"/km)

0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 00:05:33 517m 10'44"/km
2. 00:04:15 00:09:48 279m 15'14"/km
3. 00:09:05 00:18:53 291m 31'13"/km
4, 00:08:15 00:27:08 192m 42'58"/km
5. 00:39:16 01:06:24 402m 97'41"/km
6. 00:04:57 01:11:21 148m 33'27"/km
7. 00:04:18 01:15:39 274m 15'42"/km
8. 00:11:01 01:26:40 305m 36'07"/km
9. 00:07:22 01:34:02 263m 28'01"/km
10. 00:13:23 01:47:25 382m 35'02"/km
11. 00:04:53 01:52:18 453m 10'47"/km
12. 00:04:18 01:56:36 143m 30'04"/km
13. 00:05:17 02:01:53 351m 15'03"/km
14. 00:01:04 02:02:57 113m 9'26"/km
15. 00:00:34 02:03:31 91Im  6'14"/km
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